1/10/2009

gid LastName

407 HARDIE

409 RAYMON

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($5.77)

($5.77)

Drawer Report MC

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($187.37) ($12.50) 21

($187.37) ($12.50) 21

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$194.10 $181.60

$194.10 $181.60

$0.00

$0.00

46

46



